
 

    COWPLAIN BOWLING CLUB 
 

 

Any questions please contact: 
Kevin Smith 

MWT WHITE Fixtures 2025 

Date: Opponent: Venue: Start Time: Result: 

Tues 22 April Hayling Isl. Yellow H 2 pm   

Wed 7 May Bedhampton Blue H 2 pm   

Thurs 15 May Waterlooville Blue A 2 pm   

Tues 27 May Cowplain Blue A 2 pm   

Mon 2 June Hayling Isl. Blue H 2 pm   

Tues 10 June Emsworth Blue A 2 pm   

Mon 16 June Purbrook Silver H 2 pm   

Tues 24 June Denmead Brown A 2 pm   

Thurs 10 July Bedhampton Blue A 2 pm   

Mon 14 July Waterlooville Blue H 2 pm   

Mon 21 July Hayling Isl. Yellow A 2 pm   

Mon 28 July Cowplain Blue H 2 pm   

Thurs 7 Aug Hayling Isl. Blue A 2 pm   

Mon 11 Aug Emsworth Blue H 2 pm   

Mon 18 Aug Purbrook Silver A 2 pm   

Mon 27 Aug Denmead Brown H 2 pm   
 

ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE 
CHECK WITH YOUR TEAM CAPTAIN IF IN DOUBT 

 


